
Lists of second-year students from the second cycle 2025-2026

N° Registration number First name Last name Group Specialty

1 212139024166 Saliha chorouk AIACHI Section 1

A
nim

al P
roduction

2 222239334918 Mohammed saci ATALLAH Section 1
3 222239428715 Rabie BAHMED Section 1
4 222239410504 Roufaida BOUANANE Section 1
5 222239184404 Youcef BOUKERCH Section 1
6 212136037869 Wissal DJERIBIAI Section 1
7 212136059223 Hadil DRAIAIA Section 1
8 222239323807 Saba HAMMI Section 1
9 222239472605 Aiya HATTABI Section 1

10 222239410702 Sana HERISSI Section 1
11 222239337811 Zineb KASMI Section 1
12 222239472816 Rayene KHATARA Section 1
13 222239473310 Yacine KHATRA Section 1
14 222239472815 Rodayna KHATRAOUI Section 1
15 222239427812 Yasser LABBI Section 1
16 222239464501 Nour elhouda MERAH Section 1
17 222239467713 Malak MIM Section 1
18 222239427320 Teqwa MOUMNI Section 1
19 212232108102 Nedhal NOUAR Section 1
20 222239528009 Chahra REBAI Section 1
21 212136043100 Malek TRIA Section 1
22 222236239105 Mehdi ZAOUI Section 1
23 221439064691 Ahmouda Adem G1

P
lant P

rotection

24 222234127404 Amor DHIRAR G1
25 222239472714 Atallah CHAIMA G1
26 222239410407 Atallah RANIA NOUR ELIMANE G1
27 222234248419 Ayad ABDERREHMANE G1
28 222239418107 Azzi ZINAB G1
29 222239430308 Baghdadi ISRA G1
30 222239412818 Belaid MOHAMED G1
31 222239570502 Belghit IDRIS G1
32 222239430413 Ben amara DOUNIA G1
33 222239421316 Ben bordi RAYENE G1
34 222239428419 Ben mebarek FATMA ZOHRA G1
35 212138042693 Benaissa rahal RANIA G1
36 222234107810 Bendjeroudib MOHAMED ISLEM G1
37 222239409414 Bennour Ahlam G1
38 222239334204 Bettahar ROKAIA G1
39 222234057305 Bordja CHEMSEDDINE G1
40 222235235015 Boukhadra ABIR G1
41 222239449212 Bousbia ibrahim Ammar G1
42 222239409518 Chaibi ASMA G1
43 222239430615 Chogga MABROUKA G1
44 222239194101 Chouicha BOUBAKER ELHACEN G1
45 222239435411 Choungara ZINEB G1
46 212139069957 Djaballah NOUR ELISLAM G1
47 212139069974 Djokhrab HAITHAM G2
48 222239431104 Dogga AHMED YACINE G2



49 212239508511 Douis Chourouk G2
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rotection
50 222239440213 Dridi BELGACEM G2
51 212139069063 Gasmi NOUHA G2
52 222239449502 Gherbi Nourhane G2
53 222239416607 Ghezal SAKINA G2
54 222239435311 Ghodbane RABIA G2
55 222239412314 Gueda ATIKA G2
56 222239411812 Guediri WAEL G2
57 222234156402 Guenez OUMAIMA G2
58 212139071867 Guitoubi YOUCEF G2
59 222239412804 Hafouda ABDERRAOUF G2
60 222239482307 Hala BAHA EDDINE G2
61 222239482504 Hala LOUAI G2
62 212239510916 Hassi MOHAMMED ZIAD G2
63 222239443520 Hechifa FARES G2
64 222239323814 Kadri ABDELMADJID G2
65 212134022909 Kennaz ABDELJALIL G2
66 222239424211 Kermadi AHMED G2
67 222238073717 Kerrache MOHAMED IKBAL G2
68 222239472813 Khatraoui RAID G2
69 222239430605 Khennab KAMILIA G2
70 222239441614 Messaoudi SARA G2
71 222239410304 Hathet KHADIDJA G3
72 222239436504 Kouidi Ouissal G3
73 222239481010 Kouidri DJILANI ABDELKRIM G3
74 222239431115 Lissioued DOUAA G3
75 222239473020 Maamir FATHI G3
76 222236235606 Meheni ZAKARYA G3
77 212139079027 Mehirig ABDELHAKIM G3
78 222239450015 Mennai NESRINE G3
79 222239431112 Merad BILAL G3
80 212139070953 Meziou ABDESSAMIE G3
81 222239416219 Necira DJOUMANA G3
82 222239464207 Othmani CHAHD G3
83 222239424618 Ouada ABD ENNOUR G3
84 222239411805 Ouallabi HANA G3
85 222239412809 Rezzag bara ABDELKRIM G3
86 222232372215 Saida YASSER G3
87 222233348607 Saidat ZAID G3
88 222235242412 Sassoui IBTIHAL G3
89 222235238708 Settouti SARA G3
90 212139069918 Tedjini MALAK G3
91 222235271002 Tirarast MOHAMED CHARIF G3
92 222239424813 Tliba MISSOUNE G3
93 222239410817 Touaoua DHIA ELHAK G3


